V2024.1

2025 Springers Royal Classic

Level 2 2012/2013

Num Name Club/Team
0229 Harder, Nevach Tamarack
0206 Kunz, Naomi Elevate
0231 Brydon, Avery Kips
0221 Ferguson, Hadley Neepawa
0223 Paul-Momodu, Zoe Steinbach
0230 Zaluski, Aria Kips
0203 De Luna, Victoria Corydon Gym.
0219 Salazar Castillo, Maria Cristina Panthers
0202 Van Leeuwen, Harper ~ Corydon Gym.
Level 2 2014

Num Name Club/Team
0280 Boissonneault, Amelie Panthers
0283 Robinson, Scarlett Panthers
0281 Obirek, Charlie Panthers
0282 Walker, Mila Panthers
0285 Gaudry, Lia Panthers
0284 Duguay, Maryanne Panthers
0286 ANONYMOUS Tamarack
0287 Ste.Marie, Emersyn Tamarack

0278 Ocon-llagan, Elliana Corydon Gym.

0277 Carlson, Audrey Elevate
0279 Schroder, Krystal Steinbach
0288 Rempel, Thealyn Prair. Reign
Level 22015 A

Num Name Club/Team
0224 Comia, Prisca Spartans
0205 Bergman, Isabelle Elevate
0215 Okrainec, Harlow Kips
0204 Hermann, Mya Elevate
0216 Schott, Aspen Panthers
0218 Rose, Aubreigh Panthers
0214 Goldstein, Natalie Kips
0217 Amini, Madelyn Panthers
Level 22015 B

Num Name Club/Team
0207 Valderama, Riley Springers
0212 Kenyon, Nora Kips
0210 Mayuga, Audrey Kips
0200 Rosenblat, Eloise Corydon Gym.
0201 Nickel, Leah Corydon Gym.
0213 Matheson, Mckinley Kips
0211 Goodman, Ariana Kips
0222 Desorcy, Aliyah Steinbach

February 9, 2025  8:43:14 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.37510.0]
9.100 10.0 5T
9.17510.03
8.800 10-08T
9.100 10.0 5T
8.9251007
9.150 10.04
9.35010.02
8.800 10-08T

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.02
9.300 10.05T
9.57510.0 ]
9.400 10.04
9.4251003
9.300 10.05T
8.92510.012
9.17510.07T
9.000 100 10T
9.17510.07T
9.000 10.0 10T
9.150 10.09

Vault
Score Place
9.200 10.04
9.2251003
8.950 1005
8.775 1006
9.300 10.02
9.400 10.0 |
8.750 1007
8.6501008

Vault
Score Place
9.35010.0
9.30010.02
9.15010.06
9.2251003
8.9751007
9.17510.04T
9.17510.04T
8.8751008

Ubars
Score Place
8.1251008
8.7251004
8.8751002
8.750 1003
8.975100]
8.4751005
8.2251007
7.10010.09
8.250 1006

Ubars
Score Place
9.30010.03
9.35010.02
8.950 1007
9.37510.0 ]
9.27510.04
9.15010.05
8.700 1008
8.52510010
8.100 10012
8.6751009
9.05010.06
8.500 10011

Ubars
Score Place
8.7251006
8.7751005
8.8251004
9.050 10.0 |
8.9251002
8.3001008
8.8501003
8.450 1007

Ubars
Score Place
9.37510.02
9.55010.01
9.12510.04
9.20010.03
8.8251006
8.950 1005
8.650 1007
8.0501008

Beam
Score Place
9.05010.0
8.4251008
8.750 10.0 5T
8.950 1003
8.250 1009
8.800 1004
8.750 10.0 5T
9.000 10.02
8.450 1007

Beam
Score Place
9.45010.0
9.30010.02T
9.200 10.06
9.283 10.04
9.116 10.07
8.533 1009
9.30010.02T
8.433 10010
9.21610.05
8.400 10011
8.566 1008
7.93310.0 12

Beam
Score Place
9.35010.0
8.5751005
9.000 10.02
8.67510.04
8.4751006
8.85010.03
8.450 1007
7.900 10.08

Beam
Score Place
8.950 1002
8.7751005
9.02510.0 ]
8.800 1004
8.9251003
8.400 1008
8.550 1006
8.450 1007

Floor
Score Place
9.150 10.04
9.400 10.0 |
8.85010.07
9.12510.05
9.25010.02
9.050 10.06
8.600 1008
9.2251003
8.55010.09

Floor
Score Place
9.700 10.02
9.72510.0 1
9.55010.03
9.150 10.07
9.37510.04
9.30010.05
9.200 10.06
9.02510.08
8.75010.09T
8.75010.09T
8.25010.012
8.62510.011

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.02T
9.55010.0 1
9.150 10.04
9.350 10.02T
9.1251005
9.10010.06
8.82510.07
8.55010.08

Floor
Score Place
9.42510.0]
9.22510.02
9.15010.03
8.65010.07
9.100 10.04
8.700 100 5T
8.700 100 5T
8.25010.08

All-Around
Score Place
35.700 1
35.650 2T
35.650 2T
35625 4
35.575 5
35250 6
34.725 7
34.675 8
34.050 9
All-Around
Score Place
37.900 1
37.675 2
37.275 3
37.208 4
37.191 5
36.283 6
36.125 7
35.158 8
35.066 9
35.000 10
34.866 11
34.208 12
All-Around
Score Place
36.625 5
36.125 9T
35.925 11
35.850 13
35.825 14T
35.650 16
34875 20
33.550 22
All-Around
Score Place
37.100 1
36.850 2
36450 6
35.875 12
35.825 14T
35.225 18
35.075 19
33.625 21
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V2024.1

2025 Springers Royal Classic

Level 2 2015 C

Num Name Club/Team
0228 Klassen, Neveah Tamarack
0208 Peters, Sabrina Kips
0209 Mack, Dawn Kips
0225 Lindenbach, Layla Spartans
0226 Valdez, Camila Spartans
0227 Quiring, Brylee Spartans
0220 Therrien, Chloe Prair. Reign
Level 2 2016 A

Num Name Club/Team
0248 Adams, Taelyn Panthers
0246 Janzen, Elizabeth Kips
0261 Patrick, Finleigh Elevate
0255 Ling, Mandy Prair. Reign
0238 Benjamin, Amelia Tamarack
0239 Bourrier, Hazel Tamarack

0233 Maksymowicz, Rose Corydon Gym.

0247 Vergara, Sarai Kips
0289 Cowtun, Maya Springers
0263 Hernando, Vida Spartans
Level 22016 B

Num Name Club/Team
0244 Gutierrez, Emily Kips
0249 Hoffman, Peyton Panthers
0265 Cha, Hael Elle Spartans
0245 McRae, Emily Kips

0237 Zamora, Wilma Andrea Corydon Gym.
0262 Smith, Nika Elevate
0253 Dreger, Henley Prair. Reign
0234 ANONYMOUS Corydon Gym.
0258 Noureev, Alexa Prair. Reign
0257 Mundy, Ella Prair. Reign
Level 2 2016 C

Num Name Club/Team
0267 Boghosian, Tsoler Spartans
0266 Kirady, Vanessa Spartans
0250 Gooch, Olivia Panthers
0268 Goldsman, Alyssa Spartans
0269 Saunders, Ashlyn Spartans
0243 Naron, Chloe Kips
0251 Laing, Skyla Panthers
0256 ANONYMOUS Prair. Reign
0254 Ferrone, Demi Prair. Reign
0260 Tenjo, Samantha Prair. Reign

February 9, 2025  8:43:15 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.02T
9.40010.02T
8.8751005
8.850 1006
9.45010.0
9.050 10.04
8.700 1007

Vault
Score Place
9.40010.03
9.43310.0 1T
9.43310.01T
8.900 1009
9.200 10.0 5T
9.21610.04
8.783 10010
9.200 10.0 5T
9.15010.07
8.983 1008

Vault
Score Place
9.25010.03
9.28310.02
9.38310.0]
9.000 10.07
9.15010.05
8.733 10010
9.200 10.04
8.783 1009
8.966 1008
9.13310.06

Vault
Score Place
9.283 10.0 1T
9.283 10.0 1T
9.20010.05
9.23310.04
9.26610.03
9.116 10.07T
9.166 10.06
8.866 10.09T
8.866 10.09T
9.116 10.07T

Ubars
Score Place
8.9751005
9.02510.03
9.000 10.04
9.22510.02
9.30010.0
8.5251006
5.850 1007

Ubars
Score Place
9.200 10.04
9.47510.02T
9.47510.02T
8.700 1006
7.92510.0 10
8.3501009
8.800 1005
8.4751008
9.57510.0 ]
8.67510.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.02510.04
9.05010.03
9.27510.0 ]
8.9751005
8.12510010
8.9251006T
9.07510.02
8.8251008
8.60010.09
8.9251006T

Ubars
Score Place
9.07510.04
8.7751005
8.6751006
9.200 10.02
8.5501008
9.22510.0 ]
8.3251009
9.15010.03
8.5751007
7.42510010

Beam
Score Place
9.30010.0
8.87510.04
9.27510.02
9.02510.03
8.200 1007
8.8251005
8.750 1006

Beam
Score Place
9.51610.0]
9.13310.02
8.766 1005
8.883 1004
8.633 1007
8.383 1009
8.666 1006
8.6161008
8.900 1003
0.000 10

Beam
Score Place
9.13310.03
9.266 10.02
8.666 10.05T
8.866 1004
9.31610.0]
8.4331008T
8.666 10.05T
8.666 10.05T
8.433 10.08T
7.666 10.0 10

Beam
Score Place
8.833 1005
8.950 1003
9.21610.0]
9.083 10.02
8.916 1004
8.500 1008
8.483 1009
8.666 1007
8.13310010
8.700 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.05
9.35010.0
9.25010.02
9.2251003
9.17510.04
9.07510.06
8.65010.07

Floor
Score Place
9.67510.0 ]
9.27510.02
9.10010.03
8.600 1006
8.67510.05
8.37510.07
8.000 1008
7.55010.09
0.000 10
8.72510.04

Floor
Score Place
9.700 10.0 |
9.47510.02
8.900 10.06
9.07510.05
9.22510.04
9.40010.03
8.30010.08
8.800 10.07
8.15010.09
8.05010.010

Floor
Score Place
9.4251007
9.32510.02
9.15010.04
8.700 1008
9.30010.03
8.67510.09
8.900 10.07
8.07510.010
8.95010.06
8.97510.05

All-Around
Score Place
36.825 3
36.650 4
36.400 7
36.325 8
36.125 9T
35.475 17
31.950 23
All-Around
Score Place
37.791 1
37316 2
36.774 6
35.083 25
34.433 32
34324 33
34249 34
33.841 37
27.625 39
26383 40
All-Around
Score Place
37.108 3
37.074 4
36.224 11
35916 14
35.816 16
35.491 20
35.241 22
35.074 26
34.149 36
33.774 38
All-Around
Score Place
36.616 7
36.333 9
36.241 10
36.216 12
36.032 13
35.516 19
34874 28
34.757 29
34524 30
34216 35
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V2024.1

2025 Springers Royal Classic

Level 22016 D

Num Name Club/Team
0252 Jean Jacques, Meah Panthers
0264 Bryski, Abrielle Spartans
0259 Pososki, Oakley Prair. Reign
0290 Sandberg, Olivia Spartans
0241 Thiessen, Olivia Tamarack
0270 Weir, Addison Spartans
0242 Perez, Linden Kips
0236 Ray, Clea L Corydon Gym.
0240 Mason, Nakiyah Tamarack
0232 Mabher, Marlowe Corydon Gym.
Level 2 2017

Num Name Club/Team
0273 Bighill, Leah Spartans
0276 Meredith, Stella Kips
0275 Kukielka, Kiera Kips
0274 Kurtz, Aubrey Elevate
0272 Giller, Ksenya Spartans
0271 Yurkewich, Taylor Prair. Reign
Level 3 2009/2010/2011
Num Name Club/Team
1305 Allmendinger, Natalie Steinbach
1304 Leclerc, Chassie Steinbach
1325 Broesky, Hailey Tamarack
1303 Stevenson, Crysten Neepawa
Level 32012 A

Num Name Club/Team
0355 Williams, Isla Panthers
0347 Johnson, Kaydance Kips
0368 Buhler, Mercedes Steinbach
0346 Olafson, Addison Kips
0366 Forytarz, Natalie Steinbach
0351 Armstrong, Norah Tamarack
0367 Neufeld, Kayla Steinbach
Level 32012 B

Num Name Club/Team
0357 Want, Erin Panthers
0356 Anderson-Merritt, Ariah Panthers
0363 Matheson, Makayla Eagles
0342 Wilson, Avie Neepawa
0362 Brown, Hadley Eagles
0341 Trotz, Ally Neepawa
0358 Tasse, Alia Panthers

February 9, 2025  8:43:15 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.35010.0 ]
9.11610.08
9.166 10.0 5T
9.166 10.0 5T
9.26610.03
9.21610.04
9.000 10.09
8.900 10010
9.13310.07
9.31610.02

Vault
Score Place
9.20010.02T
8.866 1006
8.983 1005
9.033 10.04
9.20010.02T
9.21610.0 1

Vault
Score Place
8.800 1002
8.3331003
8.866 1001
7.966 1004

Vault
Score Place
9.12510.05
9.25010.02
9.150 10.04
9.200 10.03
9.27510.0]
9.02510.06
8.7251007

Vault
Score Place
9.350 10.0 |
9.05010.03
8.85010.04
8.8251005
9.100 10.02
8.650 1006
8.250 1007

Ubars
Score Place
9.17510.02
9.10010.03
8.7751006
8.700 1008
8.8251005
8.450 10010
9.32510.0]
8.750 1007
8.4751009
9.000 10.04

Ubars
Score Place
9.17510.02T
9.27510.0 ]
9.17510.02T
8.8751005
8.750 1006
9.000 10.04

Ubars
Score Place
8.350100]
8.0161003
7.15010.04
8.066 1002

Ubars
Score Place
8.750 1002
8.2251004
8.6501003
7.70010.05
9.12510.0 1
6.300 10.07
7.17510.06

Ubars
Score Place
9.27510.0 |
8.5751003
8.050 1006
8.6751002
7.1751007
8.0751005
8.500 1004

Beam
Score Place
9.116 1001
9.016 10.02
8.833 1004
8.800 1005
8.700 1007
8.566 1008
8.300 1009
8.750 1006
8.900 1003
8.250 10010

Beam
Score Place
9.38310.0 |
8.95010.04
9.03310.03
9.05010.02
8.750 1005
8.450 1006

Beam
Score Place
9.166 10.0 |
8.500 1002
8.383 1003
8.066 1004

Beam
Score Place
9.13310.0]
8.466 1004
7.85010.06
9.033 10.02
6.63310.07
8.8161003
8.200 1005

Beam
Score Place
8.333 1006
8.366 1005
8.783 1002
8.183 1007
8.966 100 |
8.58310.03T
8.5831003T

Floor
Score Place
9.22510.02
9.30010.0 |
9.050 10.04
9.10010.03
8.80010.06
9.02510.05
8.600 1008
8.72510.07
8.55010.09
7.900 10010

Floor
Score Place
9.30010.0
9.17510.02
8.95010.04
8.87510.05
9.02510.03
8.17510.06

Floor
Score Place
8.30010.0]
8.050 10.02
7.766 10.04
7.80010.03

Floor
Score Place
8.70010.03
8.97510.0]
8.80010.02
8.400 10.05
8.500 10.04
7.80010.06
7.67510.07

Floor
Score Place
8.97510.0 |
8.77510.03T
8.77510.03T
8.55010.07
8.92510.02
8.75010.05
8.700 1006

All-Around
Score Place
36.866 5
36.532 8
35.824 15
35.766 17
35.591 18
35.257 21
35225 23
35.125 24
35.058 27
34466 31
All-Around
Score Place
37.058 1
36.266 2
36.141 3
35833 4
35.725 5
34.841 6
All-Around
Score Place
34.616 1
32899 2
32.165 3
31.898 4
All-Around
Score Place
35708 2
34916 3
34450 6
34.333 7
33.533 12
31.941 13
31.775 14
All-Around
Score Place
35.933 1
34766 4
34.458 5
34.233 8
34.166 9
34.058 10
34.033 11
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V2024.1

2025 Springers Royal Classic

Level 3 2013 A

Num Name

1314
1313
1312
1319
1301
1310
1311
1323
1321

Ginter, Vanessa
Maltby, Kimber
Cox, Abigail
Rideout, Blake
Davidson, Tarryn
DeGrave, Cadence
Reino, Emma
Pilgrim, Madison
Dyck, Hannah

Level 3 2013 B

Num Name

1302
1300
1315
1307
1320
1309
1306
1316
1308
1322
1317
1318

Reynolds, Kylie
Jones, Leah
McKague, Chloe
Riesterer, Aubree
Funk, Elliette
Kavanagh, Jordan
Carter, Chloe
Truong, Alivia
Mastrobuono, Leah
Penner, Avery
Macsymic, Aydra
Toews, Paisley

Level 3 2014 A

Num Name

0303
0319
0326
0300
0334
0324
0318
0304
0330
0329
0327
0325

Tomaszewski, Alita
Berhe, Ruth
Burton, Lauryn
Sawatzky, Nevica
Talbot, Josianne
Goriak, Blakely
Corvino, Hayven
ANONYMOUS
Smith, Kaelyn
Dueck, Hadley
Boroditski, Hannah
Webb, Isla

Level 3 2014 B

Num Name

0309
0321
0314
0320
0308
0312
0315
0313
0317
0316
0307
0333

Pauls, Lauren
Tasse, Aminah
Arbeau, Arabella
Pantel, Brielle
Palmer, Olivia
Walterson, Kaelyn
Martens, Addison
McCreath, Marlow
Lopes, Olivia
Clarke, Haleigh
Mclaughlin, Charlee
Harz, Payton

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Tamarack
Eagles
Kips

Kips
Tamarack
Tamarack

Club/Team

Neepawa
Springers
Panthers
Kips
Tamarack
Kips

Kips
Panthers
Kips
Tamarack
Tamarack
Tamarack

Club/Team

Springers
Panthers
Spartans

Springers

Tamarack

Neepawa
Panthers

Prair. Reign

Tamarack

Tamarack
Spartans
Spartans

Club/Team

Prair. Reign
Panthers
Kips
Panthers
Prair. Reign
Kips

Kips

Kips

Kips

Kips

Prair. Reign
Tamarack

February 9, 2025  8:43:15 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.23310.0]
9.200 10.02
9.166 10.03
8.833 1005
8.533 1006
9.083 10.04
8.350 1007
8.2331009
8.266 1008

Vault
Score Place
8.816 1009
8.933 1008
9.033 10.04T
9.23310.0]
9.066 10.02T
8.666 10011
9.000 10.-06T
9.000 10.06T
9.03310.04T
9.066 10.02T
8.783 10010
8.416 10012

Vault
Score Place
9.35010.0
9.25010.02
9.200 10.03
9.150 10.04
9.100 10.05
8.700 1009
8.950 10.07T
8.65010010
8.300100711
8.950 1007T
9.05010.06
0.000 12

Vault
Score Place
9.22510.02
9.25010.0
9.100 10.0 5T
9.17510.03
9.000 10.07T
9.12510.04
9.000 10.07T
9.100 10.05T
8.80010010
8.9751009
8.300 10012
8.700 10011

Ubars
Score Place
9.38310.0]
9.31610.02
8.200 1005
8.45010.04
8.6161003
7.600 10.06
7.200 10.07
6.68310.09
6.98310.08

Ubars
Score Place
8.433 1003
8.316 1004
8.6161002
8.216 1007
8.300 1005
9.166 10.0
8.266 1006
7.28310.0 12
7.58310.0 11
7.76610.09
7.60010.0 10
7.98310.08

Ubars
Score Place
8.600 1003
8.5751004
8.6251001T
8.400 1006
8.5501005
7.900 10.09
8.050 1007
8.0251008
7.70010.0 10
7.200 10011
8.6251001T
0.000 12

Ubars
Score Place
8.400 1004
7.72510.07
8.7751001
8.000 1005
8.5001003
7.80010.06
7.62510.08
8.600 1002
6.45010.0 11
6.87510.0 10
6.32510.0 12
6.97510.09

Beam
Score Place
8.800 1003
8.900 100 1T
8.766 1004
8.733 1005
8.900 100 1T
8.266 1009
8.466 1007
8.683 1006
8.366 1008

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.0
9.000 10.02
8.483 1004
8.416 1006
7.966 10.08
7.60010.0 10
8.450 1005
8.950 1003
8.333 1007
7.71610.09
7.55010.011
7.53310.012

Beam
Score Place
9.45010.0
9.066 10.04T
8.916 1006
9.25010.03
8.733 1008
9.066 10.04T
8.08310.09T
8.08310.09T
9.31610.02
8.800 1007
0.000 11T
0.000 11T

Beam
Score Place
9.000 10.0 1
8.91610.02
8.266 1009
8.633 1006
8.883 1003
8.500 1007
8.75010.04T
7.93310011
8.75010.04T
7.68310.0 12
8.466 1008
8.083 10010

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.02
8.13310.06
9.05010.01
8.90010.03
8.433 1005
8.55010.04
7.85010.08
7.88310.07
7.50010.09

Floor
Score Place
8.80010.03
8.95010.02
8.53310.07
8.71610.04
9.23310.0]
8.666 10.06
83161008
8.68310.05
7.733 10012
7.9331001]
8.30010.09
8.283 10010

Floor
Score Place
9.00010.0 1T
8.85010.05
8.95010.03
8.700 10.07
8.75010.06
9.00010.01T
8.87510.04
8.60010.08
7.70010.011
7.72510.010
8.30010.09
0.000 12

Floor
Score Place
8.3251008
8.85010.0 1
8.35010.07
8.67510.02
8.07510.010
8.62510.03
8.400 1005
7.87510.011
8.20010.09
8.52510.04
8.37510.06
7.42510.0 12

All-Around
Score Place
36.416 1
35549 2
35182 5
34916 6
34.482 10
33.499 14
31.866 19
31.482 20
31.115 21
All-Around
Score Place
35299 3
35199 4
34.665 7
34.581 8
34565 9
34.098 11
34.032 12
33.916 13
32.682 15
32.481 16
32.233 17
32.215 18
All-Around
Score Place
36.400 2
35.741 4
35.691 5
35.500 6
35.133 10
34.666 14
33.958 21
33.358 25
33.016 26
32,675 27
25.975 35
0.000 36
All-Around
Score Place
34.950 11
34.741 13
34.491 15
34.483 16
34.458 17
34.050 20
33.775 22
33.508 23
32.200 30
32.058 31
31.466 32
31.183 33



V2024.1

2025 Springers Royal Classic

Level 3 2014 C

Num Name

0322 Bunguke, Faith
0301 Hochman, Hazel
0302 Hochman, Solly
0306 Makumi, Malaika
0311 Castillo, Olivia
0310 Honke, Kinley
0328 Stoesz, Blakeley
0335 Bourrier, Maisie
0323 Dressler, Natalie
0331 Moss, Emma
0305 Coutu, Ellianne
0332 Carlson, Paityn

Level 3 2015 A

Num Name

0339 Kostiuk, Gabrielle
0354 St-Hilaire, Sophie
0337 Holdnick, Raquel
0336 Thomson, Everly
0360 Riglin-Ward, Payton
0353 Liza Seddiki, Ania
0352 Penner, Taelyn

0343 Manaigre, Zoe

Level 3 2015 B

Num Name

0364 Hart, Ellie

0361 Thevenot, Sarah
0348 Smith, Maelle

0338 Kippen, Sophie
0340 Oddo, Kensington
0345 Goodfellow, Tayah
0365 Zajac, Charley

0350 Pierson, Peyton
0344 Giesbrecht, Adelaide

Level 3 2016 A

Num Name

0373 Slater, Jane

0384 Feldman, Sydney
0375 Stevenson, Shae
0391 Dyck, Adalein
0380 Dressler, Kaylee
0383 Kamite, Ivy

0386 Robinson, Charlotte
0385 Cardwell, Olenka
0390 Colquhoun, Lennon

Club/Team

Panthers
Springers
Springers

Prair. Reign
Kips

Kips
Tamarack
Tamarack
Panthers
Tamarack
Prair. Reign
Tamarack

Club/Team

Springers
Panthers
Springers
Springers
Eagles
Panthers
Panthers
Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Eagles
Eagles
Tamarack
Springers
Springers
Kips
Steinbach
Tamarack
Kips

Club/Team

Springers
Spartans
Springers
Kips
Panthers
Spartans
Steinbach
Spartans
Kips

February 9, 2025  8:43:16 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.0 1
8.600 10011
8.750 1009T
9.20010.03
9.30010.02
9.150 10.04
8.750 1009T
9.02510.06
8.950 1007
8.7751008
9.10010.05
8.25010.012

Vault
Score Place
8.900 1006
9.050 10.04
8.8251008
9.200 10.02
9.000 10.05
9.15010.03
8.8751007
9.350 10.0 1

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.0 |
9.35010.02
9.2751003
8.800 1006
8.750 1007
9.05010.04T
8.600 1008
9.05010.04T
8.500 1009

Vault
Score Place
9.30010.0
9.03310.03
9.25010.02
9.01610.04
8.800 1007
8.866 1006
8.783 1008
8.900 1005
8.633 1009

Ubars
Score Place
9.25010.0 1
8.850 1002
8.550 1005
8.7751003T
7.60010.09
8.4751006
8.7751003T
8.000 1008
8.050 1007
7.32510011
7.35010.0 10
7.100 10.0 12

Ubars
Score Place
8.9751002
8.850 1003
9.10010.0
8.82510.04
7.800 10.05
6.30010.08
7.62510.06
7.45010.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.35010.0 |
8.300 1005
9.25010.02
8.8751003
8.250 1006
7.950 10.07
7.67510.08
8.45010.04
7.57510.09

Ubars
Score Place
8.9251003
9.02510.02
9.45010.0
8.6251005
8.2251007
8.5751006
8.75010.04
7.90010.08
7.60010.09

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.0
9.23310.02
8.983 1004
8.766 1005
9.01610.03
8.533 1007
8.233 1009
8.5161008
7.766 10.0 11
8.61610.06
8.050 10010
7.63310.0 12

Beam
Score Place
8.950 1003
9.000 10.02
8.850 1005
8.616 1006
8.883 1004
9.18310.0]
7.983 10.07
7.65010.08

Beam
Score Place
9.000 10.02
9.050 10.0
8.516 1005
8.766 1003
8.733 1004
8.38310.07
8.3331008
8.283 1009
8.450 1006

Beam
Score Place
9.000 10.0 |
8.85010.04T
7.91610.08
8.9331002T
8.933 10027
8.566 1006
8.85010.04T
7.85010.09
8.266 1007

Floor
Score Place
9.42510.0 1
9.10010.03
9.050 10.04
8.52510.08T
9.22510.02
8.75010.05
8.57510.07
8.52510.08T
8.65010.06
7.875100 11
8.00010.010
7.75010.0 12

Floor
Score Place
9.10010.0 |
8.95010.02
8.80010.03
8.700 10.05
8.75010.04
8.50010.06
8.17510.07
7.97510.08

Floor
Score Place
9.07510.03
9.27510.0]
8.85010.06
9.17510.02
8.950 10.04
8.90010.05
8.72510.07
7.52510.09
8.25010.08

Floor
Score Place
9.17510.0]
8.92510.04
8.95010.03
8.75010.06
8.85010.05
8.600 10.07
8.07510.09
9.000 10.02
8.500 1008

All-Around
Score Place
37.375 1
35.783 3
35.333 7
35266 8
35.141 9
34.908 12
34.333 18
34.066 19
33.416 24
32.591 28
32.500 29
30.733 34
All-Around
Score Place
35.925 3
35850 5
35.575 7
35.341 8
34.433 10
33.133 14
32.658 16
32.425 17
All-Around
Score Place
36.825 1
35975 2
35.891 4
35616 6
34683 9
34.283 11
33.333 12
33.308 13
32.775 15
All-Around
Score Place
36.400 1
35.833 5
35566 6
35324 9
34.808 12
34.607 13
34.458 14
33.650 15
32.999 16
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V2024.1

2025 Springers Royal Classic

Level 3 2016 B

Num Name

0388
0387
0372
0379
0376
0377
0389
0374

Devaney, Piper
Cleave, Kylie
Reznikova, Anastasiia
ANONYMOUS
Mann, Kinley
McKinnon, Sage
McCartney, Alia
Buechler, Noelle

0381 Esposito, Giuliana
0382 Bishop, Brooklyn

Level 3 2017

Num Name

0370 Torres, Mia
0369 McGregor, Tenley
0378 Camara, Ellia

Club/Team
Kips

Eagles
Springers
Prair. Reign
Springers
Springers
Kips
Springers
Panthers
Tamarack

Club/Team
Springers
Springers

Prair. Reign

Level 4 2010/2011

Num Name

0436
0457
0435
0465
0460

Gibson, Derica
Henton, Natalie
Di Lullo, Aubrey
Sterzuk, Lily
Cuppage, Abby

Level 4 2012

Num Name

0423
0430
0426
0416
0412
0401
0413

Laing, Isabella
DuPaul, Summer
Lang, Ava
Grenier, Céleste
Matthews, Nyveah
Burley, Laine
Matyas, Zara

0414 Viscount, Madison
0431 Hansen, Danika

Level 4 2013

Num Name

0410 Gigiel, Andie

0407 Vieira, Enza

0421 Matthews, Savannah
0406 Black, Fiona

0424 Pinette, Eliena

0429 Handy, Abigail
0422 Dolphin, Dayvanee
0420 McCrea, Meleah
0400
0425
0411

Zalluski, Reagan
Miller, Emily

Hamilton-Harding, Hadley

Club/Team

Springers
Neepawa
Springers

Kips
Steinbach

Club/Team

Panthers
Eagles
Neepawa
Tamarack
Kips
Springers
Kips
Kips
Steinbach

Club/Team
Kips
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Neepawa
Eagles
Panthers
Panthers
Springers
Neepawa
Kips

February 9, 2025  8:43:16 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.30010.0
9.066 10.04
8.966 1006
9.00010.05
8.833 1007
8.733 1008
9.08310.03
9.13310.02
8.666 1009
8.10010:010

Vault
Score Place
8.816 1002
8.866 1001
8.5331003

Vault
Score Place
8.900 1002
8.8751003
8.45010.04
9.07510.0 ]
8.200 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.150 10.0 1
8.500 10.04T
9.02510.02
8.4251007
8.4751006
8.5251003
8.100 1009
8.2751008
8.500 10-04T

Vault
Score Place
8.925100 1T
8.6751005
8.550 1007
8.5751006
8.850 1004
8.925100 1T
8.200 1009
8.9001003
8.400 1008
7.62510.010
0.000 11

Ubars
Score Place
9.20010.0 1
9.10010.02
8.850 1005
8.92510.04
9.05010.03
8.5751006
8.3501008
8.450 1007
8.150 1009
8.000 10010

Ubars
Score Place
7.900 10.02
8.1501001]
7.87510.03

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.800 1002
8.4251003
6.85010.04
5.150 1005

Ubars
Score Place
8.200 1004
8.800 1002
7.55010.07
8.900 1001
8.1251006
8.1501005
8.4251003
6.80010.08
6.45010.09

Ubars
Score Place
8.80010.04T
9.22510.0 1
8.950 1002
8.80010.04T
8.200 1007T
8.8501003
8.6251006
7.30010.0 10
8.200 1007T
6.35010.0 11
8.200 1007T

Beam
Score Place
8.383 1007
8.9501002T
9.01610.01
8.633 1006
8.733 1005
8.9501002T
8.866 1004
8.100 1008
7.15010.0 10
7.78310.09

Beam
Score Place
9.100 10.0 1
8.266 1002
8.1331003

Beam
Score Place
8.800 1002
9.400 10.0
8.183 1005
8.666 1003
8.45010.04

Beam
Score Place
9.266 10.0 |
8.883 1004
8.983 1002
8.9161003
8.850 1005
7.85010.08
8.416 1006
8.333 1007
7.63310.09

Beam
Score Place
8.85010.03
8.233 1008
8.916 1002
8.300 1007
8.633 1005
8.3161006
8.983100]
8.78310.04
7.85010.0 10
7.91610.09
7.11610.011

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.01
8.85010.05T
9.100 10.02
8.85010.05T
8.75010.07
9.00010.03
8.87510.04
7.27510010
7.60010.08
7.40010.09

Floor
Score Place
9.200 10.02
9.22510.0]
8.97510.03

Floor
Score Place
9.166 10.0 |
8.65010.03
8.60010.04
8.83310.02
8.48310.05

Floor
Score Place
8.700 10.03
8.45010.06
8.91610.02
8.01610.08
8.56610.04
9.066 10.0 1
8.25010.07
7.95010.09
8.466 10.05

Floor
Score Place
8.95010.02
8.966 10.0 |
8.56610.06
8.80010.03
8.766 10.04
8.166 1007
8.08310.08
8.68310.05
7.21610.09
7.083 10010
6.166 10011

All-Around
Score Place
36.033 2
35966 3
35932 4
35.408 7
35366 8
35.258 10
35.174 11
32.958 17
31.566 18
31.283 19
All-Around
Score Place
35.016 1
34507 2
33516 3
All-Around
Score Place
35.766 1
35725 2
33.658 3
33424 4
30.283 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.316 1
34633 2
34474 3
34257 4
34016 5
33.591 6
33.191 7
31.358 8
31.049 9
All-Around
Score Place
35.525 1
35.099 2
34982 3
34475 4
34449 5
34.257 6
33.891 7
33.666 8
31.666 9
28.974 10
21.482 11



V2024.1

2025 Springers Royal Classic

Level 4 2014

Num Name

0402 Hanneson, Brooke
0404 St. Hilaire, Sophie
0419 Braunberger, Charlie
0405 Faschauner, Alexia
0403 Shuel, Emma

0409 McCartney, Alexis
0417 Bohonos, Avery
0418 Spring, Oliviah
0428 Hillman, Tayla

0427 Csversko, Mackenzie
0408 Tataryn, Emily

0415 Sonnichsen, Savannah

Level 42015 A

Num Name

0443 Chan, Sophie
0437 Jedlic, Keira
0442 Birk, Morgan
0461 Holian, Zoey
0454 ANONYMOUS
0433 Douklias, Jenny
0459 Miller, Journey
0462 Hornall, Klara
0432 Bauer, Lydia
0449 Tanner, Malaya

Level 42015 B

Num Name

0446 Howe, Kennedie
0445 Sheldon, Jenayah

0458 Yeomans-Murphy, Bentley

0455 ANONYMOUS
0438 Malenchak, Enya
0444 Czigler, Amelia
0439 Ross, Brooklyn
0463 McDiarmid, Lily
0464 ANONYMOUS
0456 Bassett, Isabella

Level 4 2016

Num Name

0450 Sjoberg, Willa
0441 Wowchuk, Emma
0453 Brown, Sevayah
0440 Pina, Isa

0451 Mitchell, Leah
0452 Hosein, Leilani
0448 David, Bailey
0447 Hébert, Ainsley

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Kips
Panthers
Panthers
Eagles
Eagles
Kips
Tamarack

Club/Team

Panthers
Springers
Panthers
Kips
Spartans
Springers
Steinbach
Kips
Springers
Tamarack

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Eagles
Spartans
Springers
Panthers
Springers
Kips
Kips
Spartans

Club/Team

Spartans
Panthers
Spartans
Springers
Spartans
Spartans
Tamarack
Tamarack

February 9, 2025  8:43:16 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.900 1003T
8.500 10010
8.5751006T
8.900 10-03T
8.55010.08T
9.30010.0
8.300 10011
8.700 1005
7.62510.0 12
8.950 1002
8.57510.06T
8.550 10.08T

Vault
Score Place
9.22510.0]
8.72510.04
8.2251006
8.800 1003
7.900 10.08
8.050 1007
8.500 1005
8.950 1002
7.550 10.09
5.35010010

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.0
9.400 10.02
9.15010.03
8.9251005
8.85010.06
8.25010.07T
8.250 10.07T
9.02510.04
8.15010010
8.200 1009

Vault
Score Place
8.900 1002
8.450 1004
7.700 10.07
8.950100]
8.3251005
7.75010.06
8.700 1003
7.35010.08

Ubars
Score Place
9.62510.0 ]
9.45010.02
9.25010.03
8.750 1005
8.9751004
8.2501008
8.5251007
7.95010.09
8.700 1006
7.65010.0 10
7.45010.0 12
7.600 10011

Ubars
Score Place
9.05010.0 |
8.30010.04T
8.3251003
7.75010.07
8.350 1002
8.250 1006
6.60010.09
8.30010.04T
7.55010.08
6.20010.0 10

Ubars
Score Place
9.32510.02
8.95010.03T
8.95010.03T
9.35010.01
8.7251006
8.700 1007
7.95010.09
8.050 1008
7.300 10-0 10
8.7751005

Ubars
Score Place
8.350 1004
8.250 1005
8.600 1002
7.100 10.07
9.10010.0 |
8.3751003
7.57510.06
6.400 10.08

Beam
Score Place
9.100 10.0
8.933 1004
8.983 1003
8.683 1006
9.066 10.02
8.566 1007
8.800 1005
8.433 1009
8.483 1008
8.150 10010
7.78310.0 11
7.066 10.0 12

Beam
Score Place
8.2161005T
8.783 1002
9.266 10.0 |
8.750 1003
7.80010.09
8.083 1007
8.400 1004
7.666 10.0 10
8.000 1008
8.21610.05T

Beam
Score Place
9.266 10.02T
9.266 10.02T
9.366 10.0 |
8.33310.06T
8.33310.06T
8.683 1005
8.766 1004
7.75010.0 10
8.133 1009
8.283 1008

Beam
Score Place
9.05010.03T
9.066 10.02
9.05010.03T
9.083 10.0
8.200 1007
8.966 1005
7.60010.08
8.566 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.38310.0 |
8.83310.05
8.6161008
9.083 10.02
8.666 10.07
8.88310.04
8.91610.03
8.766 10.06
8.51610.01]
8.55010.010
8.56610.09
7.466 10012

Floor
Score Place
9.400 10.0 |
8.98310.02
8.20010.08
8.51610.04
8.700 10.03
8.23310.07
8.43310.06
6.383 10010
7.93310.09
8.45010.05

Floor
Score Place
9.166 10.02
9.200 10.0 |
9.083 10.04
9.066 10.05
9.10010.03
8.400 10.07
8.98310.06
8.383 1008
8.100 1009
0.000 10

Floor
Score Place
9.03310.02
8.93310.05
9.016 10.03T
9.066 10.0 |
8.48310.06
9.01610.03T
8.166 10.07
8.01610.08

All-Around
Score Place
37.008 1
35716 2
35424 3
35416 4
35257 5
34999 6
34.541 7
33849 8
33324 9
33.300 10
32.374 11
30.682 12
All-Around
Score Place
35.891 4
34.791 7
34016 9
33.816 11
32.750 13
32.616 14
31.933 15
31.299 17
31.033 18
28.216 19
All-Around
Score Place
37.207 1
36816 2
36549 3
35674 5
35.008 6
34.033 8
33.949 10
33.208 12
31.683 16
25258 20
All-Around
Score Place
35.333 1
34699 2
34366 3
34199 4
34.108 5
34.107 6
32.041 7
30.332 8
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V2024.1

2025 Springers Royal Classic

Level 5 2009/2010

Num Name Club/Team
0506 Robson, Grace Springers
0529 Semenchuk, Elle Panthers
0513 Berard, Leah Steinbach
0511 Wilson, Peyton Kips
0512 Roth, Elly Kips
Level 5 2011

Num Name Club/Team
0503 Ghuman, Avneet Springers
0504 Kehler, Paisley Springers
0505 Verity, Anna Springers
0509 Mazur-Young, Tianna Kips
0502 Fitzpatrick, Holly Springers
0510 Lindenschmidt, Rayna Kips
0526 Ghuman, Avleen Panthers
Level 5 2012/2013

Num Name Club/Team
0520 Dorge, Arielle Panthers
0501 Enns, Maelle Springers
0521 Le, Izabelle Panthers
0507 Walkoski, Arianna Springers
0508 Betts, Daniella Kips
0519 Capina, Milaine Panthers
Level 5 2014

Num Name Club/Team
0518 Le, Théa Panthers
0517 De Jesus, Harmony Panthers
0525 Dyck, Arabella Kips
0500 Armstrong, Kaliyah Springers
0514 Romeiro, Emma Eagles
Level 5 2015

Num Name Club/Team
0522 Vermette, Avery Kips
0523 Doering, Zoey Kips
0524 Magel, Chelsey Kips
Level 6 2007/2008/2009
Num Name Club/Team
0605 Van Norman, Brisa Springers
0603 Isbister, Ryanna Springers
0612 Chatel, Layla Spartans
0614 Grenier, Julie Tamarack
0615 ANONYMOUS Tamarack
0606 Zalluski, Jayden Neepawa

February 9, 2025  8:43:16 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.750 1004
8.966 1002
9.05010.0
8.733 1005
8.766 1003

Vault
Score Place
9.30010.01
9.01610.03
8.800 1006
9.083 10.02
8.850 1005
8.700 1007
8.966 1004

Vault
Score Place
8.833 1006
9.21610.0 |
9.03310.05
9.11610.03
9.066 10.04
9.13310.02

Vault
Score Place
8.933 1003
9.166 10.0 |
8.566 1005
8.766 1004
9.03310.02

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.0
8.683 1002
8.4161003

Vault
Score Place
9.266 10.02
9.1331003
9.30010.0
8.883 1004
8.650 1006
8.866 1005

Ubars
Score Place
8.933 1002
9.05010.01
7.9331003
7.800 10.04
6.51610.05

Ubars
Score Place
9.40010.0 1
8.583 1003
8.400 1004
8.666 1002
8.066 955
6.73310.07
7.116 956

Ubars
Score Place
8.9501003
9.066 10.02
9.083 10.0
8.700 1004
8.266 1005
7.76610.0 6

Ubars
Score Place
9.466 10.0 |
7.066 10.05
8.3331002
7.483 954
8.2331003

Ubars
Score Place
8.350100]
8.266 1002
6.58310.03

Ubars
Score Place
8.966 1001
8.133 952
7.85010.04
7.466 905
7.9331003
6.200 876

Beam
Score Place
8.583100]
8.200 1002
8.183 1003
7.883 10.04
5.400 1005

Beam
Score Place
8.61610.02
8.65010.0 1
8.533 1003
7.78310.05
8.416 1004
7.51610.06
7.15010.07

Beam
Score Place
9.11610.0]
8.800 1002
8.3161003
8.133 1004
7.333 1006
7.433 1005

Beam
Score Place
9.050 10.0 1
8.783 1002
7.91610.04
8.266 1003
0.000 5

Beam
Score Place
8.216100]
7.70010.03
7.86610.02

Beam
Score Place
9.366 10.0 1
8.716 953
8.350 1005
9.066 10.02
8.45010.04
6.533 956

Floor
Score Place
8.73310.01T
8.73310.01T
8.41610.03
8.11610.04
6.60010.05

Floor
Score Place
8.61610.05
8.91610.03
8.73310.04
8.93310.02
8.98310.0]
8.18310.06
7.13310.07

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.0
8.86610.03
8.800 1005
8.116 1006
8.93310.02
8.83310.04

Floor
Score Place
9.133 100
9.03310.03
7.60010.05
7.78310.04
9.05010.02

Floor
Score Place
8.60010.02
8.65010.0]
8.53310.03

Floor
Score Place
8.700 10.04
9.366 10.0 |
9.10010.02
8.86610.03
8.63310.05
8.46610.06

All-Around
Score Place
34.999 1
34949 2
33582 3
32532 4
27282 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.932 1
35.165 2
34466 3
34465 4
34315 5
31.132 6
30.365 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.249 1
35948 2
35232 3
34.065 4
33.598 5
33.165 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.582 1
34.048 2
32.415 3
32298 4
26316 5
All-Around
Score Place
34.316 1
33299 2
31.398 3
All-Around
Score Place
36.298 1
35348 2
34.600 3
34.281 4
33.666 5
30.065 6
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2025 Springers Royal Classic

Level 6 2010

Num Name Club/Team
0610 Mulroy, Makayla Panthers
0602 Sudoski, Mikayla Springers
0601 Scharer, Addison Springers
0600 Chan, Alexa Springers
0607 Schellenberg, Keira Kips
0611 Old, Sadie Spartans
0613 Ste.Marie, Jessa Tamarack
0609 Ellis, Jeanell Eagles
Level 6 2011

Num Name Club/Team
0633 Sanson, Stella Spartans
0635 Rossnagel, Vayda Spartans
0634 Guercio, Brie Spartans
0648 Harder, Kyrie Tamarack
0644 Winters, Jane Neepawa
Level 6 2012

Num Name Club/Team
0651 Johansen, Morgan Eagles
0622 Stewart-Boulay, Violet Springers
0652 Lenton, Harper Eagles
0649 Guenther, Logan Eagles
0647 Friesen, Kristen Tamarack
0650 Hickman, Adrie Eagles
0646 Hébert, Nevach Tamarack
0643 George, Aubrey Kips
0642 Tsevende, Avase Elevate
Level 6 2013

Num Name Club/Team
0621 Valyayeva, Mariya Springers
0623 Young, Zalika Panthers
0625 Azore, Miya Panthers
0632 Hernando, Lizzy Spartans
0618 Munn, Carys Springers
0624 Azore, Kenzie Panthers
0619 Whitlaw, Charlotte Springers
0641 Simcoe, Lindy Prair. Reign
0631 Wight, Macy Spartans
0645 Colburn, Kacey Tamarack
Level 6 2014/2015

Num Name Club/Team
0617 Tolentino Cruz, Sarina Springers
0627 Ludwick, Sophie Spartans
0626 Schulman, Maia Spartans
0628 Manansala, Audrey Ysabelle Spartans
0629 Bonda, Paola Spartans
0636 Haas, Dylan Prair. Reign
0638 Mayo, Adella Prair. Reign
0639 Sammut, Quinn Prair. Reign
0637 ANONYMOUS Prair. Reign
0640 Tarquini, Maria Ignacia Prair. Reign

February 9, 2025  8:43:16 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.050 10.06
9.13310.04T
9.43310.02
9.53310.0]
9.26610.03
9.13310.04T
8.983 1007
8.5161008

Vault
Score Place
9.11610.02
9.350 10.0 1
9.05010.03
8.900 1004
0.000 5

Vault
Score Place
9.41610.0 1
9.3331003
9.066 10.05
8.983 1006
9.100 10.04
9.366 10.02
8.950 1007
8.750 1008
8.683 1009

Vault
Score Place
9.35010.0 ]
9.28310.03
9.300 10.02
9.13310.04
9.10010.05
9.083 10.06
8.933 1007
8.783 1008
8.766 1009
8.666 10010

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.0 |
9.10010.03
9.18310.02
8.933 1005
8.83310.06T
8.833 10.06T
8.950 1004
8.716 1008
0.000 9T
0.000 9T

Ubars
Score Place
9.266 10.0 |
8.7331003
9.100 10.02
7.83310.05T
7.916 954
7.750 957
7.61610.08
7.83310.05T

Ubars
Score Place
8.9161001]
8.866 1002
8.400 1003
7.750 934
0.000 5

Ubars
Score Place
9.466 10.0 |
9.31610.02
8.7331003
8.000 1007
8.183 1005
7.050 838
8.533 1004
8.033 936
5.066 939

Ubars
Score Place
9.51610.0]
9.366 10.02
8.900 955
9.26610.03
8.7161008
9.033 10.04
8.883 1006
8.0331009
8.75010.07
7.166 8810

Ubars
Score Place
8.166 954T
8.666 951
8.583 952
8.16610.04T
8.4161003
8.100 1006
7.51610.08
7.800 10.07
0.000 9T
0.000 9T

Beam
Score Place
9.000 10.04
9.41610.0
8.650 1006
9.38310.02
9.10010.03
8.533 1007
8.750 1005
7.366 958

Beam
Score Place
9.11610.0]
8.733 1003
8.866 1002
7.833 954
0.000 5

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.0
9.01610.03
8.400 1006
9.066 992
8.516 1005
8.966 10.04
7.66610.08
8.316 1007
7.500 959

Beam
Score Place
9.11610.03
9.100 10.04
9.35010.0 1
8.866 1007
8.966 1005
8.666 1008
8.650 1009
9.266 10.02
8.95010.06
8.283 10010

Beam
Score Place
9.21610.0 |
9.10010.03
8.466 1006
9.18310.02
8.666 1005
8.4161008
8.950 1004
8.433 957
8.166 959
0.000 10

Floor
Score Place
9.23310.02
9.183 1003
9.13310.04
9.48310.0 ]
9.10010.05
9.000 10.06
8.73310.07
8.66610.08

Floor
Score Place
9.083 10.0 ]
8.78310.03
8.86610.02
8.50010.04
0.000 5

Floor
Score Place
9.21610.02
9.300 10.0 |
8.91610.03
8.900 10.04
8.73310.06
8.85010.05
8.28310.08
8.050 959
8.600 10.07

Floor
Score Place
9.53310.0]
9.016 10.04
8.81610.08
9.000 10.05T
9.03310.03
8.95010.07
9.183 10.02
9.000 10.0 5T
8.166 9210
8.60010.09

Floor
Score Place
9.200 10.01
9.10010.03
9.15010.02
8.766 10.07
9.066 10.04
8.85010.05
8.783 10.06
8.66610.08
0.000 9T
0.000 9T

All-Around

Score Place
36.549 1
36.465
36.316
36.232
35.382
34.416
34.082
32.381

0 NN AW

All-Around
Score Place
36.231 1
35.732
35.182
32.983
0.000

w AW N

All-Around

Score Place
37.348
36.965
35.115
34.949
34.532
34.232
33.432
33.149
29.849

—_

O 00 3 N L AW

All-Around

Score Place
37.515
36.765
36.366
36.265
35.815
35.732
35.649
35.082
34.632
32.715

—_

— O 0 N N L AW

All-Around
Score Place
35982 1
35966 2
35.382 3
35.048 4
34,981 5
34.199 6T
34.199 6T
33.615 8
8.166 9
0.000 10
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2025 Springers Royal Classic

Level 7 2007/2008

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0714 Reimer, Aubrey Tamarack 9.066 1001 8.133 1002 8.500 1001 8.866 10.02 34565 1
0707 Murray, Page Eagles 9.033 1002 8.116 953 7.533 932 92501001 33932 2
0713 Flores, Zabrina Tamarack 8.8331003 8.31610.0] 0.000 3 0.000 3 17.149 3
Level 7 2009

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0712 Legal, Eva Tamarack 8.500 1004 7.55010.01 8.56610.02 9.166 1002 33782 1
0701 Travica, Sasha Kips 9.400100] 7.083 972 7.700 954 8.250 954 32433 2
0706 Battershell, Chloe Eagles 9.266 1002 0.000 3T 8.616 951 9.216 991 27.098 3
0711 Brooks, Boe Tamarack 8.9331003 0.000 3T  8.40010.03 8.50010.03 25.833 4
Level 7 2010/2011

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0709 Leveille, Christina Panthers 9.633 1001 8.750 1003 8.916100] 9.43310.02 36.732 1
0708 Speirs, Carrie Panthers 9.20010.03T  8.8501001T  8.666 953 9.516 1001 36232 2
0710 Bowen, Sydney Spartans  9.266 10.02 8.8501001T  8.76610.02 9.28310.03 36.165 3
0700 Kempthorne, Aislin Kips 9.2001003T  7.883 1004 8.15010.04 9.03310.04 34266 4
Level 7 2012/2013/2014

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0704 Burton, Alexa Springers  9.566 10.0 9.033 1002 9.216 100 9.316 1003 37.131 1
0703 Gowryluk, Emily Springers  9.200 10.04 9.0161003T 89831002 9.3331001T  36.532 2
0705 Zarrillo, Sofia Springers  9.26610.02T  9.016 1003T  8.416 953 9.3331001T 36.031 3
0702 Melnuk, Sadie Springers 9.26610.02T  9.250 100 ] 8.08310.04 8.76610.04 35365 4
Level 8 2009/2010

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0811 Erlendson Aldrete, Mila Spartans 8.716 1005 8.88310.01 8.10010.02 8.75010.04 34449 1
0809 Moharib, Jessica Spartans  9.033 1002 8.76610.02 7.183 956 8.90010.03 33882 2
0804 Koenig, Lyla Kips 9.150100] 8.716 1003 7.400 955 8.55010.06 33816 3
0814 de Moissac, Corinne Wpg Gym Ctr  8.983 1003 7.950 954 7.66610.03 9.083 10.02 33.682 4
0802 Shaver, Storm Panthers 8.950 1004 6.70010.06 8.616100] 8.61610.05 32882 5
0816 Litviniuk, Jessie Eagles 8.250 916 7.56610.05 7.500 10.04 9.400 10.0 | 32716 6
0807 Chodachek, Milla Spartans  0.000 7 0.000 7 0.000 7 0.000 7 0.000 7
Level 8 2011/2012/2014

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0801 Paul, Olive Panthers 9.350 10.0 | 9.366 10.0 | 9.466 10.0 | 9.083 10.02 37.265 1
0813 Ng, Avery Wpg Gym Ctr  8.550 905 9.25010.02 7.85010.04 9.00010.03 34650 2
0803 Rerie, Maksym Kips 8.666 9353 8.466 1003 8.500 1002 8.75010.05 34382 3
0806 Moharib, Katie Spartans 8.583 10.04 7.433 956 8.133 1003 8.63310.06 32.782 4
0812 Sim, Sabrina Wpg Gym Ctr 8.116 906 7.983 954 7.766 955 8.78310.04 32,648 5
0805 Li, Diana Spartans  9.166 10.02 7.88310.05 6.333 956 9.13310.0] 32.515 6
Level 9 2006/2007/2008

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0914 Brito, Sofia Panthers 8.825 963 8.175 971 8.525 981 8.550 984 34.075 1
0908 Sivilay, Olivia Wpg Gym Ctr 9.175 971 7.275 924 7.850 922 8.225 985 32.525 2
0909 Ott, Summer Wpg Gym Ctr  8.700 974 7.525 972 6.800 934 8.750 992 31.775 3
0910 Teeple, Maribell Eagles 9.075 972 0.000 5 7.125 933 9.400 10.0 | 25.600 4
0905 Heppener, Asha Spartans 0.000 5 7.425 973 0.000 5 8.600 983 16.025 5
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Level 9 2009/2010
Num Name Club/Team
0901 Nishi, Kira Springers
0903 Rude, Paige Springers
0904 Gudmunson, Mya Spartans
0902 Rempel, Lillianna Springers
Level 9 2011/2012/2014
Num Name Club/Team
0906 Westergard, Pacey-Rae Spartans
0913 Sylvestre, Brielle Panthers
0900 Jones, Avery Springers
0912 Reyes, Harlow Panthers
Xcel Gold 2007/2009
Num Name Club/Team
0133 Hunter-Gerardo, Krissa-Lee Kips
0150 Brincheski, Hailey Prair. Reign
0135 Harbun-Ewing, Isabelle Kips
0134 Babiak, Alyson Kips
0138 Olson, Arlie Elevate
Xcel Gold 2010
Num Name Club/Team
0149 Stewart, Eva Prair. Reign
0141 Sacher, Lillian Spartans
0148 Kraemer, Allie Prair. Reign
0132 Decock, Anna Kips
0147 Blundell, Avery Prair. Reign
Xcel Gold 2011
Num Name Club/Team
0130 ANONYMOUS Spartans
0113 Benci, Ariel Prair. Reign
0114 Burkard, Jude Prair. Reign
0109 Heppner, Elena Spartans
0110 Ustinski, Leeness Spartans
0115 Chaput, Ella Prair. Reign
0102 Bugera, Philippa Tamarack
Xcel Gold 2012
Num Name Club/Team
0140 Altman, Yaelle Spartans
0139 Smith, Tierney Spartans
0151 Harris, Alyssa Tamarack
0144 Finlay-pilbeam, Audrey Kips
0142 Dueck, Ruby Kips
0143 Allan, Selenna Kips
0131 Eisbrenner, Islay Kips
0137 LeVasseur, Cashlyn Elevate
0136 Gravelle-Welch, August Elevate
0146 Scarcello, Emily Kips
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Vault
Score Place
9.150 10.0 1
8.650 973T
8.725 972
8.650 973T

Vault
Score Place
8.925 972
8.350 973
9.000 971
8.200 974

Vault
Score Place
9.300 10.0 |
8.200 1003
8.02510.04
8.5751002
7.100 1005

Vault
Score Place
8.2751005
9.20010.01
8.700 1003
8.4751004
8.800 1002

Vault
Score Place
9.42510.01
7.750 1007
8.3501005
8.5751003
8.2251006
8.600 1002
8.3751004

Vault
Score Place
8.350 1005
8.42510.04
7.67510.0 10
8.500 1003
8.650 1002
8.075 958
8.25010.07
8.825100]
7.700 1009
8.3251006

Ubars
Score Place
8.650 993
8.675 992
7.900 984
8.825 991

Ubars
Score Place
9.050 981
8.4751003
8.500 992
7.800 974

Ubars
Score Place
8.625100]
8.450 953
8.4751002
7.450 955
7.475 954

Ubars
Score Place
8.250 1002
8.0501003
7.800 954
8.400 951
6.225 955

Ubars
Score Place
9.52510.01
9.05010.03
8.125 956
8.350 1005
9.07510.02
8.6751004
7.650 957

Ubars
Score Place
8.525 952
8.250 1004
8.9501001]
8.3251003
6.450 959
7.475 956T
6.80010.08
7.47510.06T
7.800 955
5.100 8510

Beam
Score Place
8.700 1001
8.250 983
8.225 974
8.550 992

Beam
Score Place
8.300 972
8.600 981
7.025 974
7.900 983

Beam
Score Place
8.983 100
8.166 1002
6.81610.04
7.01610.03
5.566 895

Beam
Score Place
8.933100]
7.816 954
8.81610.02
8.0161003
7.28310.05

Beam
Score Place
8.77510.04
9.200 10.02
9.22510.0 ]
8.8251003
7.75010.0 6
7.12510.07
7.85010.05

Beam
Score Place
8.600 10.02
8.233 1004
8.3331003
7.383 956
8.6161001]
8.066 1005
7.25010.07
5.483 9510
6.300 909
6.600 958

Floor
Score Place
8.75010.02T
9.025100]
8.750 972T
6.525 974

Floor
Score Place
7.600 934
8.350 9383
8.925 991
8.550 982

Floor
Score Place
9.100 10.0
8.400 10.04
8.500 10.02
8.47510.03
8.10010.05

Floor
Score Place
9.30010.02
9.350 1001
8.47510.04
8.70010.03
8.17510.05

Floor
Score Place
9.40010.01
9.35010.02
9.17510.04
8.62510.06
8.85010.05
9.20010.03
8.37510.07

Floor
Score Place
8.900 10.04
9.37510.0 1
8.92510.03
8.60010.08
8.800 1006
8.82510.05
9.20010.02
8.75010.07
8.45010.09
8.350 9510

All-Around
Score Place
35.250 1
34.600 2
33.600 3
32550 4
All-Around
Score Place
33.875 1
33.775 2
33450 3
32450 4
All-Around
Score Place
36.008 1
33.216 2
31.816 3
31516 4
28.241 5
All-Around
Score Place
34,758 1
34416 2
33.791 3
33.591 4
30.483 5
All-Around
Score Place
37.125 1
35350 2
34.875 3
34.375 4
33.900 5
33.600 6
32250 7
All-Around
Score Place
34.375 1
34.283 2
33.883 3
32.808 4
32.516 5
32.441 6
31.500 7
30.533 8
30.250 9
28.375 10

Page 11 of 12



V2024.1

2025 Springers Royal Classic

Xcel Gold 2013

Num Name Club/Team
0126 Hassan, Yara Spartans
0127 Ross, Bella Spartans
0128 Hope, Draya Spartans
0119 Semstone, Aria Prair. Reign
0117 Braun, Cecilia Prair. Reign
0111 Brajczuk, Chloe Prair. Reign
0129 Westcott-Miller, Emma Spartans
0107 Stanish, Jamie Prair. Reign
0106 Camara, Alyna Prair. Reign
0112 Mitchell, Morgan Prair. Reign
0118 Phelan, Adley Prair. Reign
0108 Poschner, Nicole Elevate
Xcel Gold 2014

Num Name Club/Team
0124 Smith, Violet Spartans
0104 Franz, Hailey Prair. Reign
0105 Taillieu, Mila Prair. Reign
0101 Prefontaine, Olivia Tamarack
0116 Saurette, Isla Prair. Reign
Xcel Gold 2015/2016

Num Name Club/Team
0123 Singer-Abrams, Hannah Spartans
0103 Yurkewich, Harlow Prair. Reign
0122 Sim, Gabrielle Prair. Reign
0121 Cecchini, Violet Prair. Reign
Level 10 2008

Num Name Club/Team
0010 Brisebois, Elsa Springers
0011 Kurtz, Jillyan Wpg Gym Ctr
0012 Gatin, Stefanie Panthers
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Vault
Score Place
9.000 10.0 1
8.950 1003
8.800 1006
8.5751008
8.000 10011
8.9751002
8.8251005
8.6251007
8.900 1004
8.400 1009
8.12510010
7.700 10012

Vault
Score Place
8.900 100 1T
8.8751003
8.90010.01T
8.850 1004
7.9251005

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10.0 |
8.87510.02
7.82510.04
8.000 1003

Vault
Score Place
8.975 982
8.875 953
9.300 10.0 |

Ubars
Score Place
9.47510.0 ]
8.8751005
9.15010.02
8.9751003
8.95010.04
7.25010.011
7.850 958
8.050 957
7.650 9510
7.72510.09
8.450 1006
7.125 9512

Ubars
Score Place
8.9751002
9.10010.0
8.700 1005
8.8501003
8.725 1004

Ubars
Score Place
8.050 954
9.000 10.0 |
8.3251002
8.250 1003

Ubars
Score Place
8.300 972
8.650 971
7.05010.03

Beam
Score Place
8.5251003
8.70010.02
8.950 100
8.42510.04
8.400 1005
8.350 1006
8.200 957
7.72510.0 10T
8.1251008
8.100 1009
7.72510.0 10T
6.075 9512

Beam
Score Place
8.050 1002
7.72510.04
8.000 1003
7.3751005
8.150 100 1

Beam
Score Place
8.600 1003
8.07510.04
8.77510.02
8.85010.0 |

Beam
Score Place
8.65010.02
8.500 1003
8.675100]

Floor
Score Place
9.45010.0
9.22510.04
8.85010.07
8.60010.010
8.95010.05T
9.25010.03
8.95010.05T
9.35010.02
8.75010.08
8.65010.09
8.400 10011
7.000 9512

Floor
Score Place
8.95010.0]
8.700 10.04
8.32510.05
8.77510.03
8.92510.02

Floor
Score Place
8.85010.03
8.45010.04
9.15010.01
8.95010.02

Floor
Score Place
8.100 991
7.850 962
0.000 3

All-Around
Score Place
36.450 1
35.750 2T
35.750 2T
34575 4
34300 5
33.825 6T
33.825 6T
33.750 8
33425 9
32.875 10
32.700 11
27.900 12
All-Around
Score Place
34.875 1
34400 2
33.925 3
33850 4
33.725 5
All-Around
Score Place
34.500 1
34400 2
34.075 3
34.050 4
All-Around
Score Place
34.025 1
33875 2
25.025 3
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